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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	306
	281
	380
	349
	145
	133
	355
	326

	BANDIRMA
	256
	235
	301
	277
	28
	26
	151
	139

	EVYAP
	217
	200
	278
	256
	212
	195
	294
	270

	ALSANCAK
	231
	213
	251
	231
	194
	178
	196
	180

	ALİAĞA
	270
	248
	278
	256
	218
	200
	196
	180

	HAYDARPAŞA
	268
	246
	313
	288
	212
	194
	465
	428

	GEMLİK
	166
	153
	238
	218
	134
	123
	225
	207

	YILPORT
	198
	182
	278
	256
	212
	195
	306
	281

	DP WORLD
	217
	200
	278
	256
	212
	195
	294
	270


